
WOMEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Women's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 190.0 10

2 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 135.0 8

3 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 144.0 130.0 6

4 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 141.2 120.0 4

5 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 145.4 120.0 2

6 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 120.0 1

7 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 120.0 0

8 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 120.0 0

9 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 144.0 110.0 0

10 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 141.1 105.0 0

11 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.0 105.0 0

12 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 105.0 0

13 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 140.2 100.0 0

14 Kamden  Evans Ottawa High School 143.8 100.0 0

15 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.6 100.0 0

16 Tyjha Henderson Royal Valley 147.6 100.0 0

17 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 95.0 0

18 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 144.0 90.0 0

19 Kinze O'Neill JCN 144.0 90.0 0

20 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 80.0 0

21 Brooklyn Fuhr Perry-Lecompton 142.0 0 0

22 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 0 0

Women's  148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 285.0 10

2 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 144.0 255.0 8

3 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 235.0 6

4 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 225.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 141.2 210.0 2

6 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 144.0 210.0 1

7 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 145.4 205.0 0

8 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 141.1 195.0 0

9 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.0 190.0 0

10 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 190.0 0

11 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 185.0 0

12 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 185.0 0

13 Kinze O'Neill JCN 144.0 170.0 0

14 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.6 170.0 0

15 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 155.0 0

16 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 140.2 150.0 0

17 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 144.0 150.0 0

18 Kamden  Evans Ottawa High School 143.8 145.0 0

19 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 115.0 0

20 Brooklyn Fuhr Perry-Lecompton 142.0 110.0 0

21 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 0 0

22 Tyjha Henderson Royal Valley 147.6 0 0

Women's  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 144.0 155.0 10

2 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 155.0 8

3 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 141.1 150.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 144.0 150.0 4

5 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 150.0 2

6 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 145.4 135.0 1

7 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 135.0 0

8 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 130.0 0

9 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 125.0 0

10 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 141.2 120.0 0

11 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 120.0 0

12 Tyjha Henderson Royal Valley 147.6 120.0 0

13 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 140.2 115.0 0

14 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.0 110.0 0

15 Kamden  Evans Ottawa High School 143.8 100.0 0

16 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 144.0 95.0 0

17 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.6 95.0 0

18 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 90.0 0

19 Kinze O'Neill JCN 144.0 85.0 0

20 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 85.0 0

21 Brooklyn Fuhr Perry-Lecompton 142.0 75.0 0

22 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 0 0

Women's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 625.0 10

2 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 144.0 540.0 8

3 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 510.0 6

4 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.8 495.0 4

5 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 144.0 470.0 2

6 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 145.4 460.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 141.1 450.0 0

8 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 141.2 450.0 0

9 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 440.0 0

10 Joelle Lane Ottawa High School 146.2 430.0 0

11 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 143.0 405.0 0

12 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 400.0 0

13 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 140.2 365.0 0

14 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 147.6 365.0 0

15 Katie Madden Maur Hill- Mount Academy 144.0 350.0 0

16 Kamden  Evans Ottawa High School 143.8 345.0 0

17 Kinze O'Neill JCN 144.0 345.0 0

18 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 144.0 335.0 0

19 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 280.0 0

20 Tyjha Henderson Royal Valley 147.6 220.0 0

21 Brooklyn Fuhr Perry-Lecompton 142.0 185.0 0

22 Hailey Gibson Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 0 0


